
  1.   (1)    Cable assembly 3/32" 7x7 342" OAL; Pair.                     

  2.  (4)   3/8" Retaining Ring E-clips                                                

  3.  (4)   5/16-18 X 1-5/8 Lag Bolt HIGH HEAD                       

  4.  (6)   1/4-20 X 1 TEK 8-2-3                                                         

  5.  (4)   7/16 PUSHNUT                                                           

  6.  (8)   1/4-20 x 5/8" Track Bolts (with low profile head)            

  7.  (8)   1/4-20 SERRATED FLANGE NUT                            

  8.  (4)   1/4-20 X1 TRACK BOLT 5TR410 0                                 

  9.  (1)   2" WHITE NYLON BEARING ROLLER 4-11-16      

10.  (2)   Backer Plate, 2.874" x 1.5" x 0.19", Pickled Steel           

11.  (2)   2" Square Frame End-caps Black                                

12.  (5)   #10 x 4" Metal Screw, Zinc                             

13.  (6)   5/16 - 18 HEX Nut                                     

14.  (1)   Upper & Lower Jamb/Track Bracket         

15.  (1)   Lifestyle Decals/Warnings/Step Sheet                

16.  (4)   1/4" SAE Flat Washer Zinc; 5/8" OD                        

17.  (1)   3" SHEAVE - 3/8 BORE                                   

18.  (1)   3" FORK Sheave Strap                                         

19.   (1)   3 HOLE Cable CLIP/ 3 Hole Cable Tie-off Plate   

20.  (1)   1/4 X 2-1/4 S-HOOK                                         

21.  (4)   5/16-18 x 1" HEX HEAD bolt                     

22.  (2)   3/8-16 x1 1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT                      

23.  (4)   3/8-16 Serrated Flange NUT                                            

24.  (1)   Cable Pins                                                  

25.  (2)   1/4-20 x 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLT       

26.  (1)   Photo Eye Shield   

27.  (1)   3" SHEAVE - 1/4 BORE   

28.  (4)   Kiss Cuts: 2.00"Lx .270"W x .380"H with 3M adhesive   

29.  (2)   MAGNET; 18 lbs.; 1-1/2"x2" Strike plate Z;Phillips  

30.  (4)   6-32 Hex Machine Nut Zinc                             

31.   (4)   #6 SAE Flat Washer Steel Zinc5/32IDX/8 OD X.036        

32.  (4)   6-32 X 5/16 Phil Pan Machine Sc Zinc                        

33.  (4)   01-13190-Black; Recess Mount Clip 36/42 mm              

34.  (4)   01-13190-White; Recess Mount Clip 36/42 mm    

35.  (1)   00-40490-0-0B Bag w/11 screws #8 x 3/4 Phil              

36.  (3)   Touch-up paint pens (1)White, (1) Brown, (1) Sandstone                                   

Spare Parts Kit 

Only 

$62.94 


